
78

145

95

39

40

119

11

80

802

311

28

LAWRENCE COUNTY GENERAL PRIMARY 4/26/16

WRITE-IN RECAP UNOFFICIAL

REPUBLICAN BALLOT

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

SCATTERED

UNITED STATES SENATOR

SCATTERED

ATTORNEY GENERAL

SCATTERED

AUDITOR GENERAL

SCATTERED

STATE TREASURER

SCATTERED

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - 3RD DISTRICT

SCATTERED

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - 12TH DISTRICT

SCATTTERED

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 47TH DISTRICT

SCATTERED

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 9TH DISTRIC

CHRIS SAINATO

SCATTERED

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 10TH DISTRICT

SCATTERED



2

165

330

63

92

798

88

57

86

72

31

295

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 17TH DISTRICT

SCATTERED

DELEGATE TO THE REP NATIONAL CONVENTION - 3RD DISTRICT

SCATTERED

ALT. DELEGATE TO THE REP NATIONAL CONVENTION - 3RD DISTRICT

SCATTERED

DELEGATE TO THE REP NATIONAL CONVENTION - 12TH DISTRICT

SCATTERED

ALT. DELEGATE TO THE REP NATIONAL CONVENTION - 12TH DISTRICT

SCATTERED

DEMOCRATIC BALLOT

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

SCATTERED

UNITED STATES SENATOR

SCATTERED

ATTORNEY GENERAL

SCATTERED

AUDITOR GENERAL

SCATTERED

STATE TREASURER

SCATTERED

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - 3RD DISTRICT

MIKE KELLY

SCATTERED



24

34

328

147

61

1

342

40

27

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - 12TH DISTRICT

SCATTTERED

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 47TH DISTRICT

ELDER VOGEL JR.

SCATTERED

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 9TH DISTRIC

SCATTERED

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 10TH DISTRICT

SCATTERED

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 17TH DISTRICT

SCATTERED

DELEGATE TO THE DEM NATIONAL CONVENTION - 3RD DISTRICT

SCATTERED

DELEGATE TO THE DEM NATIONAL CONVENTION - 12TH DISTRICT

SCATTERED

ALT. DELEGATE TO THE DEM NATIONAL CONVENTION - 12TH DISTRICT

SCATTERED


