LAWRENCE COUNT			4/26/16		
WRITE-IN RECAP	UNOFFICI	AL			
	-				
REPUBLICAN BALLO					
PRESIDENT OF THE	UNITED ST	ATES			
SCATTERED		78			
UNITED STATES SEM	NATOR				
SCATTERED		145			
ATTORNEY GENERA	L				
SCATTERED		95			
AUDITOR GENERAL					
SCATTERED		39			
STATE TREASURER					
SCATTERED		40			
		10			
REPRESENTATIVE IN	CONGRES	S - 3RD DI	STRICT		
SCATTERED		119			
REPRESENTATIVE IN	CONGRES	S - 12TH C	DISTRICT		
SCATTTERED		11			
SENATOR IN THE G	ENERAL AS	SEMBLY - 4	17TH DIST	RICT	
SCATTERED		80			
REPRESENTATIVE IN	N THE GENE		MBLY - 9T	H DISTRIC	
CHRIS SAINATO		802			
SCATTERED		311			
REPRESENTATIVE IN	THE GENE	RAL ASSE	MBLY - 10		т
SCATTERED		28			•
		20			

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 17TH DISTRICT								
SCATTERED		2						
DELEGATE TO THE REP NATIONAL CONVENTION - 3RD DISTRICT								
SCATTERED		165						
ALT. DELEGATE TO THE REP NATIONAL CONVENTION - 3RD DISTRICT								
SCATTERED		330						
DELEGATE TO THE REP NATIONAL CONVENTION - 12TH DISTRICT								
SCATTERED		63						
ALT. DELEGATE TO THE REP NATIONAL CONVENTION - 12TH DISTRICT								
SCATTERED		92						
	7							
DEMOCRATIC BALLO	JI							
PRESIDENT OF THE U	INITED ST	ΔΤΕς						
SCATTERED		798						
		, 50						
UNITED STATES SEN	ATOR							
SCATTERED		88						
ATTORNEY GENERAL	L							
SCATTERED		57						
AUDITOR GENERAL								
SCATTERED		86						
STATE TREASURER								
SCATTERED		72						
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - 3RD DISTRICT								
MIKE KELLY		31						
SCATTERED		295						

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - 12TH DISTRICT								
SCATTTERED	24							
SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 47TH DISTRICT								
ELDER VOGEL JR.	34							
SCATTERED	328							
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 9TH DISTRIC								
SCATTERED	147							
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 10TH DISTRICT								
SCATTERED	61							
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 17TH DISTRICT								
SCATTERED	1							
DELEGATE TO THE DEM NATIONAL CONVENTION - 3RD DISTRICT								
SCATTERED	342							
DELEGATE TO THE DEM NATIONAL CONVENTION - 12TH DISTRICT								
SCATTERED	40							
ALT. DELEGATE TO THE DEM NATIONAL CONVENTION - 12TH DISTRICT								
SCATTERED	27							